
                               
 

CALVARY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY & PRESCHOOL 

   2020-2021 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

 

 

TUITION 
 

GRADE 

LEVEL 

  

ANNUAL 

TUITION 

10 
MONTHLY* 

PAYMENTS 

August – May 

12 
MONTHLY* 

PAYMENTS 

June – May 

2 SEMESTER 

PAYMENTS 

(2% discount) 

Aug. 1 & Jan. 1 

1 ANNUAL 

PAYMENT 

(5% discount) 

August 1 

K3 – K4  

Half Day 

 

1st Child $4,255.00 $425.50 $355.00 $2,084.95 $4,045.00 

Each 

Add. Child 
$4,045.00 $404.50 $337.00 $1,982.05 $3,842.75 

 

K3 – K4 

Full Day 

 

1st Child  $4,700.00 $470.00 $392.00 $2,303.00 $4,465.00 

Each 

Add. Child 
$4,465.00 $446.50 $372.00 $2,187.85 $4,241.75 

Grades 

K5 – 6 

1st Child $4,670.00 $467.00 $390.00 $2,288.30 $4,440.00 

Each 

Add. Child 
$4,440.00 $444.00 $370.00 $2,175.60 $4,218.00 

Grades 

7 – 12 

1st Child $5,160.00 $516.00 $430.00 $2,528.40 $4,900.00 

Each 

Add. Child 
$4,900.00 $490.00 $409.00 $2,401.00 $4,655.00 

 

FEES 

 NEW STUDENT APPLICATION FEE         $  50 

 REGISTRATION FEE    FEBRUARY     $150 

       MARCH – MAY     $175 

       JUNE OR LATER    $225 

 CURRICULUM FEE    K3 – K4 (includes supplies)   $190 

       K5 (includes supplies)    $250 

       1ST – 6TH GRADES    $350 

       7th – 12th GRADES    $350 

 MONTHLY FEES    BUS      $120 

       EXTENDED CARE    $120 

       TECHNOLOGY (K5-12)   $  20 

       SCIENCE LAB (3-12)    $  10 

       PIANO/INSTRUMENT LESSONS  $  85 

       INSTRUMENT RENTAL   $  20 

       PRE-SCHOOL LUNCH    $  60 

       SPECIAL NEEDS SERVICES   $160 

 ATHLETIC FEE (PER SPORT)   JV – VARSITY     $100 

       ELEMENTARY     $  65 

 ONE-TIME FEES    ACADEMIC TESTING    $  50 

       GRADUATION: K5   $  30 

          SENIORS  $  60 

       CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT (PER FAMILY)       $250  

 

*All monthly tuition and fee payments to Calvary Christian Academy and Preschool are made by direct debit.  Please contact the 

academy office for more information.  All fees are non-refundable. 

 


